Teams

1. Buster's

2. DC Landscaping
3. Lue’s Daycare

4. Rounders
5. Thrivent

C-Caswell Park Diamonds 1-6

HOME TEAM LISTED 2"

SIB-Sibley Park Diamonds 1-3

Managers
Liz Goertzen
Tessa Enter
Lue Arndt
Kristen
JoAnna

2019

Women’s 1

Phone
507-317-3174
507-327-7056
507-304-0889
507-382-5257
507-381-2873

Facility Code

Mankato Community Education & Recreation
SUMMER SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL

Email
lizgoertzen@yahoo.com
enter.tessa@gmail.com
tealee25@aol.com
kifriedrichs@gmail.com
joannabequette@hitmail.com

JC-Jaycee Park Diamonds 1-3 SCC-South Central College Diamonds 2,4 & 5 TH-Thomas #1

Monday, May 6
2 vs 3 C4

1 vs 4 C4

Monday, May 13

3 vs 1 C-3
4 vs 5 C3
2 vs 4*% C-3

Monday, May 20
1 vs 2 C4
5 vs 3 C4

Monday, June 3

1+ vs 5 C-3
2 vs 5% C-3
3 vs 4 C3

Monday, June 10

4 vs 2 C4
5 vs 1 C4

7:15
8:15

6:15
7:15
8:15

7:15
8:15

6:15
7:15
8:15

7:15
8:15

Monday, June 17
4 vs 1 C-3 8:15
3 vs 2 C4 8:15

Monday, June 24
5 vs 4 C4 6:15
1 vs 3 C1 6:15

Monday, July 8
3 vs 5 C-3 7:15

2 vs 1 GC3 8:15

MeondayJuly-15
5 vy 2 C1 845
4—ys—3 C-1 915

Monday, July 22

1 vs 5 C5 6:15
2 vs 4 C-6 6:15
2*¥ vs 3 C-5 7:15
1* vs 4* C-6 7:15

Monday, July 29

3 vs 1 C3 6:15
4 vs 5 C4 6:15
5* vs 3* C-3 7:15
1* vs 2 C4 7:15

Monday, August 5 (7-15)
5 vs 2 C1 7:15
4 vs 3 C-1 8:15

* = DOUBLE HEADER
+ = extra game

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game.



