2019
Mankato Community Education & Recreation
SUMMER SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL
Women's 1

<u>Teams</u>	Managers	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Email</u>
1. Buster's	Liz Goertzen	507-317-3174	lizgoertzen@yahoo.com
2. DC Landscaping	Tessa Enter	507-327-7056	enter.tessa@gmail.com
3. Lue's Daycare	Lue Arndt	507-304-0889	tealee25@aol.com
4. Rounders	Kristen	507-382-5257	klfriedrichs@gmail.com
5. Thrivent	JoAnna	507-381-2873	joannabequette@hitmail.com

Facility Code

C-Caswell Park Diamonds 1-6 SIB-Sibley Park Diamonds 1-3 JC-Jaycee Park Diamonds 1-3 SCC-South Central College Diamonds 2, 4 & 5 TH-Thomas #1

HOME TEAM LISTED 2nd

Monday, May 6 Monday, June 17		Monday, July 22
2 vs 3 C-4 7:15	4 vs 1 C-3 8:15	1 vs 5 C-5 6:15
1 vs 4 C-4 8:15	3 vs 2 C-4 8:15	2 vs 4 C-6 6:15
		2* vs 3 C-5 7:15
Monday, May 13	Monday, June 24	1* vs 4* C-6 7:15
3 vs 1 C-3 6:15	5 vs 4 C-4 6:15	
4 vs 5 C-3 7:15	1 vs 3 C-1 6:15	Monday, July 29
2 vs 4* C-3 8:15		3 vs 1 C-3 6:15
	Monday, July 8	4 vs 5 C-4 6:15
Monday, May 20	3 vs 5 C-3 7:15	5* vs 3* C-3 7:15
1 vs 2 C-4 7:15	2 vs 1 C-3 8:15	1* vs 2 C-4 7:15
5 vs 3 C-4 8:15		
	Monday, July 15	Monday, August 5 (7-15)
Monday, June 3	5 vs 2 C-1 8:15	5 vs 2 C-1 7:15
1+ vs 5 C-3 6:15	4 vs 3 C-1 9:15	4 vs 3 C-1 8:15
2 vs 5* C-3 7:15		
3 vs 4 C-3 8:15		
Monday, June 10		* = DOUBLE HEADER
4 vs 2 C-4 7:15		+ = extra game
5 vs 1 C-4 8:15		-

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game.